Technical information
Submerged agitator WEEDLESS-T
Design
The submerged agitator system is basically
composed of a submerged geared motor, a
propeller set, a guide component as well as a
guide sledge. The submerged geared motor is
permanently attached to the guide sledge. The

GVA  Specification – Agitator
GVA-
Type designation
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Nominal
power
P2
kW
WT 110 . 2 . 250 . 24 . xx ➀
WT 150 . 2 . 250 . 27 . xx
WT 220 . 2 . 250 . 33 . xx
WT 330 . 2 . 250 . 38 . xx
WT 440 . 2 . 250 . 42 . xx
WT 440 . 3 . 250 . 37 . xx
WT 550 . 2 . 250 . 46 . xx
WT 550 . 3 . 250 . 41 . xx
1.1
1.5
2.2
3.3
4.4
4.4
5.5
5.5
Ser.
No.
GVA  Specification – Drive motor
GVA-
Type designation
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Nominal
power
P2
kW
WT 110 . 2 . 250 . 24 . xx ➀
WT 150 . 2 . 250 . 27 . xx
WT 220 . 2 . 250 . 33 . xx
WT 330 . 2 . 250 . 38 . xx
WT 440 . 2 . 250 . 42 . xx
WT 440 . 3 . 250 . 37 . xx
WT 550 . 2 . 250 . 46 . xx
WT 550 . 3 . 250 . 41 . xx
1.1
1.5